ALA MN Girls State All Stars

Thank you for becoming an ALA MN Girls State All Star.

Our program is successful because of people like you who know the impact this program makes in the lives of young women.

If you wish to become a donor to the 2025 session of ALA MN Girls State, please complete the form below and mail with a check made out to ALA Dept of Minnesota.

Name/Unit	
Contact email	
White Star Donor \$1-\$49	
Red Star Donor \$50 - \$99	
Blue Star Donor \$100 - \$249	
Gold Star Donor \$250+	

All ALA MN Girls State All Stars will be recognized on the ALA MN Girls State Facebook page and in our citizen handbook.

Please consider making a personal donation, a unit donation, a post, squadron or chapter donation or a corporate donation to the American Legion Auxiliary Minnesota Girls State Program. Your donation is appreciated and will be used to aid in the mission of our program to educate young women.

Please mail donations to: American Legion Auxiliary
Department of Minnesota
20 W 12th St Room 314

St Paul, MN 55155